275Display
Display
Stainless Steel Panel PC
OPD-1XX6 Series
SSSSSStttaaainnnnlllllleeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss SSSSSSSSSSSSSStttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeelllllllllllllll Panel P
LED Backlight
Open frame design
Support Panel & VESA

Storage humidity 10 to 90% @ 40°C, non- condensing
CE/FCC Class A
Ordering information
Model NO. Description
OPD-1086B-02 8" SVGA open frame, VGA input, without  touch, 12VDC power input with adaptor
OPD-1126-03 12.1" SVGA open frame, VGA input,without touch, 12VDC power input with adaptor
OPD-1156-03 15" XGA open frame, VGA input,without touch, 12VDC power input with adaptor
Stainless Steel Panel Pc
Industrial Panel PC
Em
bedded B
ox PC
D
isplay
H
M
I
277Display
OPD-1XX6 Series
Open Frame Display
unit:mm
unit:mm
OPD-1086B